


Main Street

Methodology

Build a diverse economic

base | Catalyze smart new
investment | Cultivate a strong
entrepreneurship ecosystem

COMMUNITY
TRANSFORMATION

- ORGANIZATION

Build leadership and strong
organizational capacity | Ensure
broad community engagement

Forge partnerships across sectors

Create an inviting, inclusive

. IV
atmosphere | Celebrate historic
character | Foster accessible,
people-centered public spaces

Market district's defining

assets | Communicate unique

features through storytelling
Suppeort buy-local experience

* Four Point Approach
* Economic Vitality, Design, Promotion, Organization

* Nine Guiding Principles
- Comprehensive, Incremental, Self-Help, Public/Private Partnerships,
Assets, Implementation Oriented, Quality, Change, Sustainability
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Geography: Place

Top Twenty Tapestry Segments

2017 Households 2017 U.S. Households

- - - - Cumulative Cumulative
E Iminate B usiness B arriers S e e
1 College Towns (14B) 18.8% 18.8% 1.0% 1.0% 1967
2 Rustbelt Traditions (SD) 12.3% 31.1% 2.2% 3.2% 557
3 In Style (58) 9.6% 40.7% 2.2% 5.4% 427
M M 4 Set to Impress (110) 9.4% 50.1% 1.4% 6.8% 674
rainin e i e - —
Subtotal 58.6% 8.0%
. 6 Midiife Constants (SE) 7.4% 66.0% 2.5% 10.5% 297
7 2 S5.8% 71.8% 1.9% 12.4% 298
undin g 4 oL v
9 D) 4.4% 80.8% 1.0% 15.7% 419
10 Comfortable Empty Nesters (5A) 4.1% 84.9% 2.5% 18.2% 166
- Subtotal 26.3% 10.2%
S I t e S 1 Dorms to Diplomas (14C) 3.7% 88.6% 0.5% 18.7% 722
12 e Communities (9€) 3.7% 92.3% 1.2% 19.9% 300
13 e Road (10D) 2.9% 95.2% 1.1% 21.0% 257
14 eartiand Communities (6F) 2.7% 97.9% 2.3% 23.3% 15
R h P 15 Metro Fusion (11C) 2.1% 100.0% 1.4% 24.7% 150
U ppor esearc roaducts el i e
16 Prairie Living (6D) 0.2% 100.2% 1.1% 25.8% 14
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Ensuring Profitability D

Community Integration

HISTORIC DOWNTOWN EMPORIA KANSAS
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SRR T
> S#eyo |l

PP )




Science of Shopping Cgﬂéﬁ%ﬁ%’é&w

CROCKER

—
\%\Qﬁ}\\Q,
~—

Public Space

Full Utilization of Buildings
Quality

Designing for Humans
Integration with Surroundings

Clean and Attractive — i \ G
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PARTY 4

Unique & Difficult to Replicate
Drive Business, Not Just Bodies
Test Concepts

Push Partnerships

Leadership Identification

Investment > Growth > Diversification

.
---

{ -3
5 VidOawm.




USATODAY
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Leadership/Volunteerism/Diversity
Fundraising

Community Pride

“Lensing” the Points (Efficiency)
R&D

Metrics and Accountability

Organic versus Industrial Models

TRANSFORMATION
STRATEGY



Emporia Main Street

Wwww.emporiamainstreet.com

Main.street(@emporia-Kansas.gov

www.facebook.com/emporiamainstreet

www.twitter.com/ETownMainStreet

@emporia.main.street

https://emporiamainstreet.com/join/subscribe/
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